SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY ,

SUNDAY

1AM

TPM_
3PM

5:30-8PM
1 6-8PM

10 AM
1AM
12-4PM
1PM

2PM
3-4PM
3:30 PM
5:30-8 PM
8-10 PM

10AM
1AM
12-4PM
2PM
3-4 PM
3:30 PM
4PM

NMAM
12-1PM
2PM
3-4PM
3:30PM
4-5:30PM

10AM
1AM
12-1PM
12-4 PM
2PM
3-4PM
3:30PM
3-6 PM
4- 5:30PM

CELEBRATE X

INﬁE‘PE’ NDENCE DAY

RED, WHITE AND éLUE TIE DYE SHIRTS, VIBZ PATIO
R_JDE’THE BULL, SPLASH POOL

“"MARIO KART COMPETITION, PARLOR

KIDS’ MOVIE + DINNER NIGHT: NATIONAL TREASURE, PARLOR
GOLDEN HOUR, LOBBY

PATRIOTIC KIDS CRAFTS, VIBZ PATIO

WATERSLIDE RACES, SPLASH POOL

STARS AND STRIPES POOL PARTY WITH LIVE DJ, EDGE POOL
LEMONADE STAND, PLAZA(S)

PUNCH N’ PAINT, PLAZA(S)

PATRIOTIC SPIRIT BAGS, PLAZA(S)

POOL RELAY RACE, GARDEN POOL

KIDS’ MOVIE + DINNER NIGHT: NIGHT AT THE MUSEUM, PARLOR
ENDLESS SUMMER NEON NIGHTS, SPLASH POOL

WATER RELAY, PLAZA LAWN

RED LIGHT, GREEN LIGHT, SPLASH POOL
“UNITED WE PARTY” WITH LIVE DJ, SPLASH POOL
KICKBALL, TERRACE LAWN

PATRIOTIC SPIRIT BAGS, PLAZA(S)

WATER VOLLEYBALL, GARDEN POOL

FACE PAINT, LOBBY

FISH, SPLASH POOL

MAKE YOUR OWNICE CREAM, PLAZA ($)
BUBBLE ART, VIBZ PATIO

PATRIOTIC SPIRIT BAGS, PLAZA (S)
SHARKS AND MINNOWS, SPLASH POOL
HAPPY HOUR, BAR TRAZA

HALO CROWNS AND BRACELETS, VIBZ PATIO

DOLPHIN RACE, SPLASH POOL

PATRIOTIC SPIRIT BAGS, PLAZA(S)

PARTY IN THE USAWITH LIVE DJ, SPLASH AND EDGE POOLS
FAMILY TRIVIA 1

4TH OF JULY FACE PAINT AND TATTOOS, PLAZA

HUNGRY HIPPOS, SPLASH POOL

RED, WHITE AND BLUE CELEBRATION, COSTA DE LA LUNA
HAPPY HOUR, BAR TRAZA

”’ " OMNI % RESORTS

la costa | carlsbad



